Air District Operations

The Air District is taking steps to ensure Bay Area air quality and public health are protected while the shelter-in-place orders are in effect. Permits for businesses adjusting operations to aid in the public health response will also be expedited. Read more... | en Español

Air Quality Advisory

The Air District is issuing an air quality advisory for smoke for the far South Bay, including Morgan Hill, San Martin, and Gilroy through Monday, July 6. Beginning late Saturday, the Park Fire broke out East of Morgan Hill and air quality impacts are possible near the fire. Read more.

Webinar: Community Engagement Tools

Learn about the GO CO2 FREE tool.

This recorded webinar showcases the GO CO2 FREE tool and its ability to engage the public on local climate action. The webinar demonstrates the tool's benefits to local governments and their residents, and explains how to participate and utilize the platform.

Viewers also hear from the City of Fremont and City of San Leandro about their successful use of the tool and resulting engagement with residents.

Contact Us

Geraldina Grunbaum
Nhà Hoạch Định Môi Trường Bậc II

415.749.4956

Contact Us

Spare the Air Status
No Wood Burning
Spare the Air Status
  • Monday,
    7/6

    No Spare the Air Alert in Effect

Last Updated: 30/10/2018